



# Charles Haddon Café



W4

| W/c                                       | Monday   | Tuesday   | Wednesday  | Thursday  | Friday   |
|---|--|---|--|---|--|
| <b>MAIN COURSE</b><br><b>£1.50</b>        | Beef and Ale pie with Puff pastry and new potatoes | Creamy Chicken Korma finished with toasted Almonds and coconut rice           | Classic Italian pasta bolognese with side salad                              | Roasted Chicken legs, served on Citrus Red Cabbage and thyme roasted potatoes | Duo of Cumberland Sausages Served with a rich red wine Onion Gravy on creamed potatoes |
| <b>Allergen Information Contains:</b>     | <b>wheat, sulphites, celery</b>                    | <b>Mustard, Nuts</b>  | <b>Wheat, celery</b>   | <b>Barley</b>   | <b>Wheat, Sulphites, celery</b>  |
| <i>May also contain</i>                   |  |   |  |   |  |
| <b>VEGETARIAN DISH</b><br><b>£1.50</b>    | Macaroni cheese with leeks and roasted sage        | Penne pasta, baby spinach, Sauté mushrooms finished with basil and herb bread | Quorn & Kidney bean chilli served with a lime infused Yoghurt and side salad | Vegetable Lasagne with Roasted potatoes                                       | Stuffed Peppers with Potato Rusti  |
| <b>Allergen Information Contains:</b>     | <b>Wheat, milk, mustard</b>                        | <b>Milk, Wheat</b>  | <b>egg, milk</b>   | <b>Wheat, Celery, Milk</b>  |  |
| <i>May also contain</i>                   |  |   |  |   |  |
| <b>TODAY'S VEGETABLES</b><br><b>£0.50</b> | Sliced Carrots and peas                            | Mixed Salad   | Garlic Bread or tortilla   | Broccoli and glazed carrots   | Baked Beans or peas  |
| <b>Allergen Information Contains:</b>     |  | <b>Mustard, sulphites (Dressing)</b>  | <b>Wheat, milk</b>   | <b>Butter</b>   |  |
| <i>May also contain</i>                   |  |   |  |   |  |

[www.wellbeingbeingwell.co.uk](http://www.wellbeingbeingwell.co.uk)

Facebook - Charles Haddon Café

**For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about the food or drink ingredients used, please ask for a manager**

Please note that all options may not be available as per menu